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Steak, Ale & Horseradish Pie (275g)

Short Product Name:
Steak, Ale & Horseradish Pie

Steak, Ale & Horseradish Pie (275g)

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : [EEIEEEI el Suppliers Product Code : [GI¥ZZN

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates

1120kJ
285kcal

Sugars Salt

17.8¢ 8.3¢ 0.8 0.8¢
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of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1120kJ 285kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

OO0,

Contains Does Not Contains Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Contain Eggs Contain
Milk Peanuts
Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Contain Celery
Fish Lupin Sesame
Ingredients

Does Not Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Mustard
Nuts Crustaceans

a

Does Not Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Sulphur
Soya Molluscs Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

May not be May not be May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal

Per 100g

1120kJ
285kCal

21.3g

0.8g

17.8g

8.3g

0.8g

9.7g

0.8g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Filling: Beef (26%), Ale, Horseradish (contains MUSTARD, EGG, CELERY and SODIUM MEABISULFITE), Onion, Potato, Maize Starch, Beef Stock (Beef Extract, Carrot, Tomato, Modified Tapioca Starch, Wheat

Flour, Caramel Colour, Flavourings ,Glucose Syrup, Salt Yeast Extract,) Vegetable Oil, Water,) Salt, Pepper

Pastry: Wheat Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Vegetable Shortening (Palm & Rapeseed Oils) , Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers, (Mono & Diglycerides of fatty acids)

Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid), Colour (Annatto Bixin & Curcmin) Flavouring), Water, Salt,
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